2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 6 - Sparta, KY

April 29 & 30,

ATV RESULTS

01-Pro

1 5  William Yokley
2 4 Chad Duvall

3 2 Matthew J Smiley
4 9  Bryan D Baker

5 3  Bill V Ballance

6 17  Justin Brown

7 777 Daniel J Destefano
8 710 Johnny F Gallagher
9 13 James L Wahl

10 14  Steven Holbert

11 12 Rob Hertz

12 18 Bryan Hulsey

13 7 Bradley A Page
14 10 Curtis Crump

it 6  Greg L Goad

16 909 Jason Griffith

17 23 Jared Gruca

18 8 Kim T Kuhnle

19 990 Keith Lane
02-2st 250 A

1 40 Chris Borich

2 16 Dave Simmons

3 28  Chris Higgins

4 171 Wayne E Darnold
S 224 Brad Breedlove

6 52 Rickie Davis

7. 25 Tom M Hertz

8 233 Kevin Wall

9 307 Chris Berry

10 397 David Anderson
11 811 Kevin Fleszar

12 610 Brandon L Carter
13 82 Brian Vasko

14 785 Tyson Thomas
03-Open A

Scott A Fleischhauer

Randy Ervin
Daniel Kiernan
Travis Daniels
Shane Gillispie
Daniel Yocabet

87 Craig T Wilson
180 Michael Lucas
69 Kevin Wise
10 71 Leroy Virts
11 64 Eddie A Newby
12 313 Gail See
04-2st 200 B
1 118 David Price
2 230 Toby Barrett
3 168 George Meese
05-2st 250 B
1 664 Corey Cumpston
2 156 Chris Earlywine
3 322 Darell K Grove Jr
4 65 Stuart Barlow
5 362 Cliff King
6 129 Jeff Shaffer
7 101 Robert Taylor
8 534 Keith McCloud
9 288 Sean Delaney
10 226 Wes Stone
11 272 Carl Kelsey
12 256 Todd Demaree
13 209 Donald VanDyke
14 237 Robert Robinson
15 297 Scott Hash
16 176 Michael Knight
17 577 Chad Cornatzer

Tompkinsville
Williamstown
Saylorsburg
Centerview
Oakland
Youngstown
West Paterson
Aurora
Shillington
Mt. Morris
Brookhaven
Villa Ridge
Tompkinsville
Hubbard
Sweeden

New Johnsville
Massillon
Chagrin Falls
Ashland City

Sunbury
Painesville
Cowden
Cairo
Booneville
Rienzi
Brookhaven
Poland
Munfordsville
Hobert
Carleton
Polainfield
Eighty Four
Sunbury

Mulberry
Oakland
Brownsville
S. Bloomingville
Corinth
Bristol
Roseville
Lykens

0il City
Oakland
Thorntown
Bristol

Richmond
New Ross
Hiller

Cameron
Brookville
Chambersburg
Union

Central City
Clinton

New Milton
Strawberry Plain
Corinth

Port Carbon
Brunswick
Versailles
Shadyside
Kingnan
Solsberry

E. Palestine
Advance

2000
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YAM
YAM
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2:02:43
2:02:47
2:02:51
2:02:57
2:05:53
2:05:56
2:07:48
2:08:14
2:08:21
2:08:53
2:09:43
2:10:03
2:10:18
2:11:48
2:11:53
2:14:17
2:16:01
2:20:53
1:17:58

2:08:40
2:08:49
2:09:16
2:09:35
2:12:20
2:12:28
2:13:59
2:14:16
2:17:02
2:29:17
2:18:07
1:20:11
2:19:45
0:25:04

2:11:10
2:17:26
2:14:31
2:17:47
2:18:02
2:18:41
2:19:54
2:20:16
2:20:29
2:21:09
1:46:15
2:24:11

2:04:40
2:16:50
1:02:53

2:17:16
2:17:56
2:20:37
2:21:36
2:25:116
2:25:20
2:25:31
2:27:50
1:55:45
1:56:52
1:57:34
1:58:07
1:59:22
2:02:04
2:02:22
2:02:30
2:02:38

18 236
19 404
20 428
21 305
99 S7y
23 174
24 300
95 3
26 159
27 336
28 354
29 299
30 141
31 533
32 298
33 538
06-Open B
=038
PEeti5 g
3 368
4 17
5. a8
6 306
189
8 88

9 34
0. 12
Il 180
l2-% 239
13 108
14 554
1155 121
16 98

1= 05
IR 5
19 290
20 501
21 750
25979
23 28
24 332
25 33|
2 323
27 254
28 349
29 258
30 325
31 543
32 83

5
34 386
35 513
36 283
07-4st Mod
1+ 99

2

3. 105
4 - 357
5 304
6 117
7 43

8 419
9 247
10 140
11 442
2335
13 9
14 68

15 =118
16 202
17 959
18 202
19 143
20 47

21 550
2 266
23 119
24 200

Josh McMasters
Jeremy Reeves
Wes McGlumphy
Stephen Self
James Lyles

Joe Ruscoe
James Ward
Chad Fornash
Steven Cornatzer
Jason Shelton
Dan McCrary
Terry Bolender
Jonathan Cook
Joseph Lienhard
David Zanet
Matt Taylor

Aaron Etter

Frank Grimplin
Robert L Ricketts
Mike Andrews
Jonathan Comelius
Brad Gardner
Robb R Broadwater
Glenn McConnell
Gary Stephenson Jr.
Brian Notman
Jeremy Lucas
Bryan Pierce
Marcus Fannin
Travis Moats
Adam Leohner
Daryl Folk
Richard Brown
Paul Liotta

James Bingaman
Mark A Lane
Scott Gibson
David Pinto

Chris Fortner

Jon Garrison
Jamie Jones

Derek Fisher
Andy Johnson
Darrell Reese
Dave Stack

Jay Ethridge
Benjamin Greer
Curtis G Walraven
Chris J Smolar
Phillip Bagley
Jeremy Griffin
Chris Powell

Robin E Page
Jason S Williams
Timothy Lenig
Matthew Foutch
Donald Sturdivant
Tommy W Harris
James Shepard
Travis Fletcher
Chad Stephens
Frank Stuff

Jason Buchanan
Will McCampbell
Thomas Barrett
Gregory Trew
Wyatt Westermoreland
Jason McCormic
James Green
Richard Cecco
Daniel R Koenig
Brian Foltz

Jared Graves
Jasen Gibson
Michael Tincher
Ed K Dwyer

Kingman
Wilkinson
Belpre
Hardyville
Ft Myers

E. Palestine
Georgetown
Moming View
Advance
Fort Meyers
Wheatland
Sardinia
Veedersburg
New Logan
London
New Miller

Martinsville
Vanderbilt
Indianapolis
Perry Hill
Tompkinsville
Munfordville
Hiller
Sherrodsville
Smithburg
Hubbard
Lykens
Indianapolis
Williamstown
Waynesboro
Lancaster
Lancaster
Waveland
Mannorville
Dryridge
Fresno
Hartville
Tamiment
Pauline
Fairfield
Fairfield
Evansville
Park City
Lancaster
Bannock
Evansville
Uhrichsville
Dallas

West Paterson
Ghent

Dry Ridge
Red Boiling Sprgs

Tompkinsville
Salem
Shamokin
Royalton
Montrose
Advance
Jonesboro
Elkins
Bloomington
Mercersburg
Vienna
Townsend
Canastota
Middleburg
Wellford
Polk

Ripley
Numidia
Grove City
Sharpsville
Bedford
Morehead
Spring City
Mansfield
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2:02:44
2:03:44
2:04:02
2:05:13
2:14:40
2:16:21
2:18:22
2:20:17
1:28:53
1:31:23
1:43:36
1:49:10
1:43:11
1:49:07
0:27:31
0:27:49

2:18:29
2:23:33
2:47:41
1:54:49
1:54:53
1:55:03
1:56:12
1:56:16
1:58:05
1:58:25
1:59:05
1:59:28
1:59:52
2:00:06
2:00:48
2:00:50
2:01:10
2:02:07
2:02:36
2:03:08
2:07:22
2:08:54
212
2:18:10
2:21:48
2:31=57,
1:31:04
1:33:17
1:46:09
2:01:50
0:58:14
1:01:06
1:05:37
0:32:31
0:32:56
0:32:59

2:10:23
2:10:51
2:14:50
2:16:56
2:18:18
2:18:39
2:19:01
2:19:33
2:20:30
2:20:40
2:20:45
2:22:43
2:22:58
1:43:44
1:59:08
2:01:21
2:07:20
2:07:55
2:30:51
1:25:48
0:52:50
0:57:50
0:26:30
0:37:05



08-4st Stock

1 522
2 59
3 921
4 371
5 97
6 150
7 364
8 461
9 158
10 260
11 221
12 217
13 319
14 248
15 251
16 261
17 242
18 328
19 271
20 363
21 355
22 359
23 318
24 243
25 411
26 345
27 308
28 356
29 302
09-Junior
il 75
2 441
3 456
4 74
5 353
6 92
7 57,
8 204
9 95
10 227
11 262
12 63
13 188
10-Vet

1 32
2 34
3 3

4 48
5 86
6 73
7 79
8 466
9 350
10 55
11 38
12 276
13 54
14 225
15 120
16 267
17 294
18 270
19 241
11-Senior
1 724
2 78
3 96
4 596
5 185
6 309
7 90
8 252
9 284
10 380
11 234
12 149
13 383

Alan Price

Todd Knippenberg
David McCarroll
Ryan Kaufman
Brenda K Kress
Nathan Smith
Jeremy Wisdom
Scott Newman
Sean Campbell
Luke Cox

David Collins
Brad Macri
Jeremy Berkshire
Luke Bryner
Scott Graham
Robert Bell
David Kelsch
Brad King
Charles Mussor
Chris Baker
James Phillips
Jeremiah Phillips
Rick Smith

Eric Meranda
Matthew Travalena
Michael Stewart
Brian Revsch
Jack Coey

Ryan Kincaid

Bryan Davis

Ed Mills

Steve L Bewley
Kenneth E Tincher
Travis Smith

John Kreyenbuhl
Charles Colliflower
Lenny D Ketchum
Peter J Stadtmueller
Michael Heaster
Jake Kron

Bart Webster

John Stewart

Blaine Shick
Kevin Hurst
John Robertson
Scott Pflum
Jon Chambers
Henry Holshu
Richard Yaslik
Mark Kunkel
Mike Husband
Daniel Mullins
Jay L Poole
Marshall Sugg
Jim Pinkston
Cory Dunn

Jim Vanloocke
Tim Johnson
Jeff Wilhelm
Jim Tobin
James Morrison

Bill Cole

John Gallagher
Ronald Martin
Chris White
Pete Thomas
John Coulter
James Mantz
Sammy Pedigo
Grady Short
Jimmy Thompson
Gerard Yorko
Ronald Brown
Mark Jung

Smock
Cumberland
Danville
Table Grove
Washington
Columbus
Pewee Valley
Avella
Oscoda
Petersburg
Mabie
Wheeling
Sparta
Vanderbilt
Greencastle
Brazil
Liberty
Evansville
Gaithersburg
California
Kingston
Kingston
Conn.
Chesterfield
Perryopolis
Jamestown
Ludlow
Orient
Indianapolis

West Union
Cadiz
Indianapolis
Spring City
Estero

New Milton
Berkeley Springs
Fort Myers

Erie

West Union
Cortland

New Cumberland
Fairmont

Cranberry
Clarksburg
Ellenboro
Connersville
Columbus
Marietta
Youngstown
Estero
Shelbyville
Laurel
Indianapolis
Franklin

St. Clairsville
Revenswood
Ashtabula
Burlington
Batesville
Erie
Crawfordsville

Canton
Aurora
Morgantown
Oaktown
Mc Donald
N. Royalton
Ellwood City
Glasgow
Gamalicl
Bardstown
Grindstone
Connersville
Indianapolis
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2:20:22
1:54:49
1:56:01
1:56:16
1:58:42
1:58:56
2:01:09
2:01:11
2:01:29
2:02:147
2:03:31
2:04:46
2:05:03
2:07:45
2:08:52
2:12:37
2:13:03
2:16:07
2:18:49
2:21:18
2:27:59
1:48:57
2:03:46
2:12:11
2:21:02
2:24:09
0:28:30
0:34:30
1:03:11

2:13:46
2:14:46
2:17:18
2:17:39
2:18:12
2:20:53
2:21:40
2:25:45
2:25:50
1:59:59
2:04:33
0:52:44
1:09:58

2:15:43
2:16:15
2:17:08
21616,
2:17:54
2:18:25
2:18:47
2:18:52
2:19:35
2:21:40
2:22:27
1:55:04
2:00:07
2:07:52
2:09:38
2:13:34
2:30:03
2:22:07
0:34:13

2:19:58
2:20:19
2:20:35
2:23:34
2:24:13
2:26:08
2:26:12
1:58:47
2:02:13
2:14:23
2:21:33
1:59:35
2:01:20

12-Women

1 116 Traci Lenig

2] 130 Stephane Parton
3 735 Jennifer Cummins
4 314 Lisa McCampbell
5 126 Nikki Hawkins

6 723 Nicole Pennycook
7 352 Miranda Collett
13-Util Stk

1 370 Rodney Carrier

2 142 James Johnson

3 373 Rusty McCulbin
4 880 George Colter

5 264 Trevor Miller

6 161 Jack Gilman

7 190 Brock Parker

8 915 Scott Johnson

9 334 Brian Hayes

10 165 Michael D Savage
14-Util Mod

1 132 Randy Kilby

2 110 Mike H Penland
3 128 Richard Travalena
4 244 Shey Gahimer

5 278 Walter Tasker

6 152 John Mellinger

7 162 Joseph Jackson
15-Util Unl

1 160 Chad Mellinger

2 125 Kirk Aland

3 215 Ethan Beeghly

4 210 Jeremy Benson

5 342 Todd Hale

6 409 Terry Proffitt

7 388 Kelly Foster

8 268 David Nicely

9 153 William Guinter
10 157 Brian Guinter

11 343 Michael Blume
12 324 Don Fisher

13 366 Mark Parker
16-2/4st Novice

1 201 Bob Boals

2 192 Warren Draper

3 429 Danny Tunks

4 147 Jason Greer

5 216 Justin Wood

6 257 Casey Burdette

7 360 Ryan Lane

8 184 Charles Dunn

9 303 Gannon Pettit

10 292 Dennis Switzer
11 316 Brad Fortner

12 341 George Carr

13 367 Travis Davis

14 259 Phillip Jones

15 255 Brian Shaw

16 282 Shawn Ford

17 287 Charles Hausberger
18 285 Michael Kyte

19 379 Jerry Greer

20 347 Nick Adams

21! 337 Shane Nash

22 340 Craif McConkey
23 263 Rick Branson

24 361 Zachary Nash

25 365 Christopher Periso
26 253 Joe Meither

27, 556 James Moway

28 250 Mike Lancaster
29 238 Tyler Morrison
30 275 Jamie Webster

31 376 Jim Byrd

32 385 Cory Dickerson
33 240 Kenneth Teike
34 321 John Evangelista
35 850 Michael Wawzysko
36 249 Eric Larson

Shamokin

Dayton
Madisonville
Townsend

Laurel

Cape May Crthous
Corinth

Lebanon Jet.
Morgantown
Louisville
Haddock
Franklin

St. Clairsville
Cherokee
Indianapolis
Paden City
Morgantown

Waynesville
Rabun Gap
Perryopolis
Greenwood
Oakland
Swanton
Moorefield

Latrobe
Bruceton Mills
Bruceton Mills
Tompkinsville
Tompkinsville
Batesville
North Salem
Barberton
Barberton
Thorntown
Evansville
Lafayette

Acid
Columbia
Greenwood
Uhrichsville
Cameron
Millfield
Oakton
Burtonsville
Dry Ridge
Corinth
Lebanon
Mabie

Red Boiling Sprgs
Alro
Forrestville
Tompkinsville
Dry Ridge
Elkton
Columbus
Indianapolis
Thorntown
Linton
Miamisburg
Vincennes
W Lafayette
Dry Ridge
Waynesboro
Greencastle
Crawfordsville
Dry Ridge
Newpoint
Bardstown
Camby
Lancaster
Utica
Landrum
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1:57:42
2:00:32
2:03:14
2:04:21
2:09:41
2:36:28
1:11:35

2:05:51
2:13:56
2:17:00
2:21:55
2:26:03
2:28:18
1:34:23
2:19:03
2:42:38
0:51:41

2:00:34
2:02:54
2:08:06
2:11:08
2:28:31
1:51:40
2:16:17

2:04:07
2:11:23
2:13:49
2:15:23
2:18:51
1:44:21
1:53:04
2O,
2:02:01
2:02:04
2:12:03
0:36:09
0:46:54

1:57:17
1:57:53
1:58:10
1:59:57
1:59:58
2:00:34
2:01:14
2:03:02
2:03:12
2:04:35
2:05:14
2:06:18
2:06:55
2:06:58
2:07:54
2:08:03
2:08:13
2:08:18
2:08:22
2:09:04
2:09:55
2:09:58
2:10:16
2:10:33
2:11:17
2:11:23
231923
2:12:41
2:13:40
2:14:48
2:15:44
2:19:35
2:20:02
2:20:23
2:21:21
2:25:00



John Mayhood
Darrell Absher
Shannon Pence
Michael Ulery
Jeremy Huff

Chris Negley
Robert Obrick
Chad Cary

James Walls
Marshall Henthorn
Brett Teike

Darren Konzelman
Steve Stull

Chris Cleek

Justin Scarberry
Wayne Morgen
Ernie Tingle

William Yokley
Chad Duvall
Matthew J Smiley
Bryan D Baker
Bill V Ballance
Justin Brown
Daniel J Destefano

Johnny F Gallagher

James L Wahl
Chris Borich
Dave Simmons
Steven Holbert
Chris Higgins
Wayne E Damold
Rob Hertz

Bryan Hulsey
Bradley A Page
Robin E Page
Jason S Williams

Scott A Fleischhauer

Curtis Crump
Greg L Goad
Brad Breedlove
Rickie Davis
Bryan Davis
Tom M Hertz
Kevin Wall
Jason Griffith
Ed Mills
Timothy Lenig
Blaine Shick
Jared Gruca
Kevin Hurst
Matthew Foutch
Chris Berry
John Robertson
Corey Cumpston
Scott Pflum
Steve L Bewley
Randy Ervin
Daniel Kiernan
Kenneth E Tincher
Travis Daniels
Jon Chambers
Chris Earlywine
Shane Gillispie
Travis Smith
Donald Sturdivant
Henry Holshu
Aaron Etter
Tommy W Harris
Daniel Yocabet
Richard Yaslik
Mark Kunkel
James Shepard
Travis Fletcher
Mike Husband
Craig T Wilson
Bill Cole
Michael Lucas

Arcola
Inianapolis
Clay City

Mt. Washington
Dry Ridge
Martinsville
Shamokin
Crawfordsville
Springfield

St. Albans
Camby
Greensburg
West Union
New Market
Louisa
Corinth
Bordstown

Tompkinsville
Williamstown
Saylorsburg
Centerview
Oakland
Youngstown
West Paterson
Aurora
Shillington
Sunbury
Painesville
Mt. Morris
Cowden
Cairo
Brookhaven
Villa Ridge
Tompkinsville
Tompkinsville
Salem
Mulberry
Hubbard
Sweeden
Booneville
Rienzi

West Union
Brookhaven
Poland

New Johnsville
Cadiz
Shamokin
Cranberry
Massillon
Clarksburg
Royalton
Munfordsville
Ellenboro
Cameron
Connersville
Indianapolis
Oakland
Brownsville
Spring City

S. Bloomingyville
Columbus
Brookville
Corinth
Estero
Montrose
Marietta
Martinsville
Advance
Bristol
Youngstown
Estero
Jonesboro
Elkins
Shelbyville
Roseville
Canton
Lykens
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YAM
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HON
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2:26:01
2:28:02
2:32:25
1:42:52
1:43:09
1:44:47
2:07:10
2:17:36
2:32:30
1:04:06
1:04:16
1:16:43
1:45:09
1:55:31
2:00:42
0:33:33
0:36:33

2:02:43
2:02:47
2:02:51
2:02:57
2:05:53
2:05:56
2:07:48
2:08:14
2:08:21
2:08:40
2:08:49
2:08:53
2:09:16
2:09:35
2:09:43
2:10:03
2:10:18
2:10:23
2:10:51
2:11:10
2:11:48
2:11:53
2:12:20
2:12:28
2:13:46
2:13:59
2:14:16
2:14:17
2:14:46
2:14:50
2:15:43
2:16:01
2:16:15
2:16:56
2:17:02
2:17:08
2:17:16
2:1714.
2:17:18
2:17:26
2: 10731
2:17:39;
2:17:47
2:17:54
2:17:56
2:18:02
2:18:12
2:18:18
2:18:25
2:18:29
2:18:39
2:18:41
2:18:47
2:18:52
2:19:01
2:19:33
2:19:35
2:19:54
2:19:58
2:20:16

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

John Gallagher
Alan Price
Kevin Wise
Chad Stephens
Ronald Martin
Darell K Grove Jr
Frank Stuff
Jason Buchanan
Kim T Kuhnle
John Kreyenbuhl
Leroy Virts
Stuart Barlow
Daniel Mullins

Charles Colliflower

Jay L Poole

Will McCampbell
Thomas Barrett
Frank Grimplin
Chris White

Pete Thomas
Cliff King

Jeff Shaffer
Robert Taylor
Lenny D Ketchum

Peter J Stadtmueller

John Coulter
James Mantz
Keith McCloud
David Anderson
Robert L Ricketts
Gregory Trew
Eddie A Newby
Todd Knippenberg
Mike Andrews
Jonathan Cornelius
Brad Gardner
Marshall Sugg
Sean Delaney
David McCarroll

Robb R Broadwater

Glenn McConnell
Ryan Kaufman
Wes Stone

Bob Boals

Carl Kelsey
Traci Lenig
Warren Draper

Gary Stephenson Jr.

Todd Demaree
Danny Tunks
Brian Notman
Brenda K Kress
Sammy Pedigo
Nathan Smith
Jeremy Lucas

Wyatt Westermoreland

Donald VanDyke
Bryan Pierce
Marcus Fannin
Jason Greer
Justin Wood
Michael Heaster
Travis Moats
Jim Pinkston
Stephane Parton
Randy Kilby
Casey Burdette
Adam Leohner
Daryl Folk
Jeremy Wisdom
Richard Brown
Scott Newman
Ryan Lane
Jason McCormic
Sean Campbell
Robert Robinson
Paul Liotta
Grady Short

Aurora
Smock

0il City
Bloomington
Morgantown
Chambersburg
Mercersburg
Vienna
Chagrin Falls
New Milton
Oakland
Union

Laurel
Berkeley Springs
Indianapolis
Townsend
Canastota
Vanderbilt
Oaktown

Mc Donald
Central City
Clinton

New Milton
Fort Myers
Erie

N. Royalton
Ellwood City
Strawberry Plain
Hobert
Indianapolis
Middleburg
Thorntown
Cumberland
Perry Hill
Tompkinsville
Munfordville
Franklin
Corinth
Danville
Hiller
Sherrodsville
Table Grove
Port Carbon
Acid
Brunswick
Shamokin
Columbia
Smithburg
Versailles
Greenwood
Hubbard
Washington
Glasgow
Columbus
Lykens
Wellford
Shadyside
Indianapolis
Williamstown
Uhrichsville
Cameron
West Union
Waynesboro
St. Clairsville
Dayton
Waynesville
Millfield
Lancaster
Lancaster
Pewee Valley
Waveland
Avella
Oakton

Polk

Oscoda
Kingnan
Mannorville
Gamaliel
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YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE

HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
LAE

HON
HON
ROL

LAE

HON
YAM
HON
HON
LAE

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
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2:20:19
2:20:29,
2:20:29
2:20:30
2:20:35
2:20:37
2:20:40
2:20:45
2:20:53
2:20:53
2:21:09
2:21:36
2:21:40
2:21:40
2:22:27
2:22:43
2:22:58
2:23:33
2:23:34
2:24:13
2:25:16
2:25:20
2:25:31
2:25:45
2:25:50
2:26:08
2:26:12
2:27:50
2:29:17
2:47:41
1:43:44
1:46:15
1:54:49
1:54:49
1:54:53
1:55:03
1:55:04
1:55:45
1:56:01
1:56:12
1:56:16
1:56:16
1:56:52
1:57:17
1:57:34
1:57:42
1557253
1:58:05
1:58:07
1:58:10
1:58:25
1:58:42
1:58:47
1:58:56
1:59:05
1:59:08
1:59:22
1:59:28
1:59:52
1:59:57
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:06
2:00:07
2:00:32
2:00:34
2:00:34
2:00:48
2:00:50
2:01:09
2:01:10
2:01:11
2:01:14
2:01:21
2:01:29
2:02:04
2:02:07
2:02:13



139
140
141
142
143
144
145

204

216

260
297
176
290
577
236
110
184
501
303
735
221
404
428
160
314
262
292
118
27
319
305
316
370
341
367
259
959
750
248
225
255
222
282
128
287
285
379
251
279
347
120
126

340
263
361

286
365
125
253
556
261
250
242
267
238
215
142
380
T
275

Luke Cox

Scott Hash
Michael Knight
James Bingaman
Chad Cormatzer
Josh McMasters
Mike H Penland
Charles Dunn
Mark A Lane
Gannon Pettit
Jennifer Cummins
David Collins
Jeremy Reeves
Wes McGlumphy
Chad Mellinger
Lisa McCampbell
Jake Kron
Dennis Switzer
David Price

Brad Macri
Jeremy Berkshire
Stephen Self
Brad Fortner
Rodney Carrier
George Carr
Travis Davis
Phillip Jones
James Green
Scott Gibson
Luke Bryner
Cory Dunn

Brian Shaw
Richard Cecco
Shawn Ford
Richard Travalena
Charles Hausberger
Michael Kyte
Jerry Greer

Scott Graham
David Pinto

Nick Adams

Jim Vanloocke
Nikki Hawkins
Shane Nash
Craif McConkey
Rick Branson
Zachary Nash
Shey Gahimer
Chris Fortner
Christopher Periso
Kirk Aland

Joe Meither
James Moway
Robert Bell
Mike Lancaster
David Kelsch
Tim Johnson
Tyler Morrison
Ethan Beeghly
James Johnson
Jimmy Thompson
James Lyles
Jamie Webster
Jeremy Benson
Jim Byrd

Brad King

Joe Ruscoe

Toby Barrett
Rusty McCulbin
Kevin Fleszar
Jon Garrison
James Ward
Charles Mussor
Todd Hale

Cory Dickerson
Kenneth Teike
Chad Fornash
John Evangelista

Petersburg
Solsberry

E. Palestine
Dryridge
Advance
Kingman
Rabun Gap
Burtonsville
Fresno

Dry Ridge
Madisonville
Mabie
Wilkinson
Belpre

Townsend
Cortland
Corinth
Richmond
Wheeling
Sparta
Hardyville
Lebanon
Lebanon Jet.
Mabie

Red Boiling Sprgs
Alro

Ripley
Hartville
Vanderbilt
Revenswood
Forrestville
Numidia
Tompkinsville
Perryopolis
Dry Ridge
Elkton
Columbus
Greencastle
Tamiment
Indianapolis
Ashtabula
Laurel
Thorntown
Linton
Miamisburg
Vincennes
Greenwood
Pauline

W Lafayette
Latrobe

Dry Ridge
Waynesboro
Brazil
Greencastle
Liberty
Burlington
Crawfordsville
Bruceton Mills
Morgantown
Bardstown

Ft Myers

Dry Ridge
Bruceton Mills
Newpoint
Evansville

E. Palestine
New Ross
Louisville
Carleton
Fairfield
Georgetown
Gaithersburg
Tompkinsville
Bardstown
Camby
Morning View
Lancaster

HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL

HON
HON
HON
HON
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2:02:17
2:02:22
2:02:30
2:02:36
2:02:38
2:02:44
2:02:54
2:03:02
2:03:08
2:03:12
2:03:14
2:03:31
2:03:44
2:04:02
2:04.07
2:04:21
2:04:33
2:04:35
2:04:40
2:04:46
2:05:03
2:05:13
2:05:14
2:05:51
2:06:18
2:06:55
2:06:58
2:07:20
2:07:22
2:07:45
2:07:52
2:07:54
2:07:55
2:08:03
2:08:06
2:08:13
2:08:18
2:08:22
2:08:52
2:08:54
2:09:04
2:09:38
2:09:41
2:09:55
2:09:58
2:10:16
2:10:33
2:11:08
2511212
DLl
2:11:23
2:11:23
2:12:23
2:12:37
2:12:41
2:13:03
2:13:34
2:13:40
2:13:49
2:13:56
2:14:23
2:14:40
2:14:48
2:15:23
2:15:44
2:16:07
2:16:21
2:16:50
2:17:00
2:18:07
2:18:10
2:18:22
2:18:49
2:18:51
2:19:35
2:20:02
2:20:17
2:20:23

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
238
234
235
236
237,
238
230
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
258
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
271
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

363
850
234
331
880
313
249
229
264
355
440
161
278
294
143
323
280
723
990
610

159
254
336
349
190
295
223
354
409
348
258
359
299
152
388
149
268
383
325
153
157
318
317
343
243
162
232
915

411
270
345
382
334

550
266
543

168
339
296
151
188
352
389
141
312
533
369
381
785
119
298
538
308
386

Chris Baker
Michael Wawzysko
Gerard Yorko
Jamie Jones
George Colter
Gail See

Eric Larson

John Mayhood
Trevor Miller
James Phillips
Darrell Absher
Jack Gilman
Walter Tasker
Jeff Wilhelm
Daniel R Koenig
Derek Fisher
Shannon Pence
Nicole Pennycook
Keith Lane
Brandon L Carter
Brian Foltz
Steven Cornatzer
Andy Johnson
Jason Shelton
Darrell Reese
Brock Parker
Michael Ulery
Jeremy Huff
Dan McCrary
Terry Proffitt
Chris Negley
Dave Stack
Jeremiah Phillips
Terry Bolender
John Mellinger
Kelly Foster
Ronald Brown
David Nicely
Mark Jung

Jay Ethridge
William Guinter
Brian Guinter
Rick Smith
Robert Obrick
Michael Blume
Eric Meranda
Joseph Jackson
Chad Cary

Scott Johnson
Brian Vasko
Matthew Travalena
Jim Tobin
Michael Stewart
James Walls
Brian Hayes

Bart Webster
Jared Graves
Jasen Gibson
Benjamin Greer
Curtis G Walraven
George Meese
Marshall Henthom
Brett Teike

Chris J Smolar
John Stewart
Miranda Collett
Darren Konzelman
Jonathan Cook
Steve Stull
Joseph Lienhard
Chris Cleek
Justin Scarberry
Tyson Thomas
Michael Tincher
David Zanet
Matt Taylor
Brian Revsch
Phillip Bagley

California
Utica
Grindstone
Fairfield
Haddock
Bristol
Landrum
Arcola
Franklin
Kingston
Inianapolis
St. Clairsville
Oakland
Batesville
Grove City
Evansville
Clay City
Cape May Crthous
Ashland City
Polainfield
Sharpsville
Advance
Park City
Fort Meyers
Lancaster
Cherokee
Mt. Washington
Dry Ridge
Wheatland
Tompkinsville
Martinsville
Bannock
Kingston
Sardinia
Swanton
Batesville
Connersville
North Salem
Indianapolis
Evansville
Barberton
Barberton
Conn.
Shamokin
Thomtown
Chesterfield
Moorefield
Crawfordsville
Indianapolis
Eighty Four
Perryopolis
Erie
Jamestown
Springfield
Paden City
New Cumberland
Bedford
Morehead
Uhrichsville
Dallas

Hiller

St. Albans
Camby

West Paterson
Fairmont
Corinth
Greensburg
Veedersburg
West Union
New Logan
New Market
Louisa
Sunbury
Spring City
London

New Miller
Ludlow
Ghent

LON

HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE

YAM
HON
HON
HON
POL

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
POL

HON
POL

YAM
HON
POL

POL

HON
HON
POL

HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
LAE

YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
Suz

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
Suz

HON
HON
HON
HON
SUZ

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
LAE

HON
HON
HON
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2:21:18
2:21:21
2:21:33
2:21:48
2:21:55
2:24:11
2:25:00
2:26:01
2:26:03
2:27:59
2:28:02
2:28:18
2:28:31
2:30:03
2:30:51
2:31:57
2:32:25
2:36:28
1:17:58
1:20:11
1:25:48
1:28:53
1:31:04
1:31:23
1:33:17
1:34:23
1:42:52
1:43:09
1:43:36
1:44:21
1:44:47
1:46:09
1:48:57
1:49:10
1:51:40
1:53:04
1:59:35
2:01:17
2:01:20
2:01:50
2:02:01
2:02:04
2:03:46
2:07:10
2:12:03
2:12:11
2:16:17
2:17:36
2:19:03
2:19:45
2:21:02
2:22:07
2:24:09
2:32:30
2:42:38
0:52:44
0:52:50
0:57:50
0:58:14
1:01:06
1:02:53
1:04:06
1:04:16
1:05:37
1:09:58
1:11:35
1:16:43
1:43:11
1:45:09
1:49:07
15555231
2:00:42
0:25:04
0:26:30
0:27:31
0:27:49
0:28:30
0:32:31



205
296
297
298
299
300
301

303
304
305

513
283
289
241
356
324
384
200
366
165
302

Jeremy Griffin
Chris Powell
Wayne Morgen
James Morrison
Jack Coey

Don Fisher
Ermie Tingle

Ed K Dwyer
Mark Parker
Michael D Savage
Ryan Kincaid

Dry Ridge KY
Red Boiling Sprgs TN
Corinth KY
Crawfordsville IN
Orient OH
Evansville IN
Bordstown KY
Mansfield OH
Lafayette IN
Morgantown WV
Indianapolis IN

YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
POL

HON
HON
POL

YAM
HON

0:32:56
0:32:59
0:33:33
0:34:13
0:34:30
0:36:09
0:36:33
0:37:05
0:46:54
0:51:41
1:03:11



